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7th/8th Grade Boys: Division 1

League Schedule
2015
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Coach's Name

. f/Jﬂ/V/ﬂ/?

W,
Lehi City

Recreation

Phone #

ALY

Eric Yergensen

(801) 830-0656

Daryl Holdaway

(801) 768-1017

Cody Tower

(801) 493-5881

Judd Kirkham

(801) 822-3562

Dave Jackson

(801) 718-1209

Team # Coach's Name Phone # Team #
701B Jeff Lambert (801) 631-5453 707B
702B Stacey Marsh (801) 602-9722 7088
703B Neal Pearson (801) 372-1839 709B
704B Jason Adams (801) 368-1285 710B
705B Tyler Mills (801) 651-0042 711B
706B Joe Gonzalez (801) 404-3186 712B

Nathan Coles

(801) 921-0465

0 Games will be played at the Lehi Jr. High, Willow Creek Jr. High, or
Lehi High School.

[0 Home team will wear white.

0 Please wear non-marking shoes.

0 Jazz player appearance is January 27th at 6pm at Lehi
High School main gym.

Like us on

Facebook

Saturday, January 03, 2015

Tuesday, January 06, 2015

Wednesday, January 07, 2015

This is a Lehi City FANS

Saturday, January 10, 2015 [

PICTURE DAY L@)j' program. Please make sure
Home Away| Time Court Home Away | Time Court Home Away | Time Court Home Away | Time Court that you are displaying the
708B | vs.| 712B | 1:00PM | LHSM 706B | vs.| 707B | 7:00PM | LHJH 710B | vs. | 703B | 6:00PM | WCJIH 708B | vs.| 705B | 1:00PM | LHSM highest level of sportsmanship
702B | vs.| 703B | 1:.00PM [ LHSS 702B | vs.| 711B | 8:00PM | LHJH 712B | vs.| 701B | 7:00PM [ WCJH 704B | vs.| 709B | 1:00PM | LHSS at all times.
Tuesday, January 13, 2015 Wednesday, January 14, 2015 Saturday, January 17, 2015 Tuesday, January 20, 2015
PICTURE DAY PICTURE DAY
Home Away | Time Court Home Away | Time Court Home Away | Time Court Home Away | Time Court
702B |vs.| 712B | 8:00PM | LHJH 711B | vs.| 704B | 6:00PM | WCJH 709B [ vs.| 706B | 1:00PM | LHSM 708B |[vs.| 709B | 7:00PM | LHJH
703B | vs.| 701B | 9:00PM | LHJH 705B | vs.| 710B [ 7:00PM | WCJH 707B [ vs.| 708B | 1:00PM | LHSS 710B | vs.| 707B | 8:00PM | LHJH Gyms

All games will be played

Wednesday, January 21, 2015

Saturday, January 24, 2015

Tuesday, January 27, 2015

Wednesday, January 28, 2015 at the Jr. Highs and High School

LHJH - LehiJr. High
Home Away [ Time Court Home Away | Time Court Home Away | Time Court Home Away [ Time Court 700 Cedar Hollow Rd.
701B | vs.[ 705B | 6:00PM [ WCJH 704B | vs.| 702B | 1:00PM | LHSM 707B | vs.| 701B | 8:00PM [ LHJH 702B | vs.| 706B | 6:00PM [ WCJIH WCJH - Willowcreek Jr. High
706B | vs.| 711B | 7:00PM | WCJH 712B | vs.| 703B [ 1:00PM | LHSS 709B [ vs.| 710B | 9:00PM | LHJH 704B | vs.| 712B | 7:00PM | WCJH 2275 W. 300 N

LHSS -  Lehi High South Gym

Saturday, January 31, 2015 Tuesday, February 03, 2015 Wednesday, February 04, 2015 Saturday, February 07, 2015 180 N. 500 E.

LHSM - Lehi High Main Gym
Home Away | Time Court Home Away| Time Court Home Away | Time Court Home Away | Time Court 180 N. 500 E.
711B [ vs.| 708B | 1:00PM | LHSM 712B | vs.| 705B [ 7:00PM | LHJH 703B [ vs.| 707B | 6:00PM | WCJH 706B | vs.| 704B | 1:00PM | LHSM
705B [ vs.| 703B | 1:00PM | LHSS 701B | vs.| 709B | 8:00PM | LHJH 708B | vs.| 702B | 7:00PM | WCJH 710B | vs.| 711B | 1:00PM | LHSS

Tuesday, February 10, 2015

Wednesday, February 11, 2015

Saturday, Febi

ruary 14, 2015

Tuesday, February 17, 2015 Picture Day:

Home Away | Time Court Home Away | Time Court Home Away | Time Court Home Away [ Time Court January
702B | vs.| 710B | 8:00PM | LHIH 704B | vs.| 708B | 6:00PM | WCIH 7068 | vs.| 7128 | 1.00PM | LHSM 7128 | vs.| 7078 | 7:00PM | LHIH 10,13 &14
707B | vs.| 705B | 9:00PM | LHJH 7098 [ vs.| 703B | 7:00PM | WCJIH 711B [ vs.| 701B | 1:00PM | LHSS 7088 | vs.| 706B | 8:00PM [ LHJH If your team would like

to purchase a team

Wednesday, February 18, 2015

Saturday, February 21, 2015

Tuesday, February 24, 2015

Wednesday, February 25, 2015

picture. 7
Home Away | Time Court Home Away [ Time Court Home Away | Time Court Home Away | Time Court
701B | vs. | 702B | 6:00PM | WCJH 703B | vs.| 711B | 1:00PM | LHSM 704B | vs.| 701B | 8:00PM | LHJH 706B | vs.| 710B | 6:00PM | WCJH
710B | vs. [ 704B | 7:00PM [ WCJH 705B | vs.| 709B | 1:.00PM | LHSS 709B | vs.[ 707B | 9:00PM [ LHJH 711B | vs.| 705B | 7:00PM [ WCJH

Get news, updates, and registration info from the Legacy Center. 801-768-7124



